BS Horticulture
S# Form# Name
15664

15679
16381
16361
15813
13758
16109
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14799

Ubaid Ullah

Muhammad Aaraf

Hamza Afzal

Nasir Ali

Uzair Ahmad

Shah Saud

Muhammad Dawood Khan

Hasnain Shah

Father Name
Amir Muhammad
Hastam Khan
Nasir Afzal

Jalil Khan
Sharafat Ali
Nadar Khan
Hayat Khan
Shahin Shah

Gender Reg#
M
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